
local_date local_day local_start_time local_end_time hours jobcode_1 jobcode_2 hotel city hotel/work state per diem amount notes
11/7/2021 Sun 11/7/2021 23:19 11/7/2021 23:19 0 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room Sunday per diem clock-in.
11/8/2021 Mon 11/8/2021 5:49 11/8/2021 21:20 15.52 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/9/2021 Tue 11/9/2021 6:17 11/9/2021 17:05 10.79 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room

11/10/2021 Wed 11/10/2021 6:08 11/10/2021 18:09 12.01 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/11/2021 Thu 11/11/2021 6:04 11/11/2021 18:46 12.7 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/12/2021 Fri 11/12/2021 6:01 11/12/2021 15:01 9 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/14/2021 Sun 11/14/2021 23:17 11/14/2021 23:17 0 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes barre Pennsylvania private room Sunday per diem clock-in.
11/15/2021 Mon 11/15/2021 6:14 11/15/2021 18:55 12.68 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes barre Pennsylvania private room
11/16/2021 Tue 11/16/2021 6:04 11/16/2021 15:54 9.83 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes barre Pennsylvania private room
11/17/2021 Wed 11/17/2021 5:06 11/17/2021 20:41 15.58 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/18/2021 Thu 11/18/2021 6:01 11/18/2021 18:42 12.7 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/19/2021 Fri 11/19/2021 6:18 11/19/2021 14:36 8.31 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Wilkes-Barre Pennsylvania private room
11/21/2021 Sun 11/21/2021 23:59 11/21/2021 23:59 0 Rail Steel 998.007 BINGHAMTON Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room Sunday per diem clock-in.
11/22/2021 Mon 11/22/2021 6:19 11/22/2021 17:34 11.25 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room Updated job number...FK-F
11/23/2021 Tue 11/23/2021 6:03 11/23/2021 15:12 9.16 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room corrected job...ka
11/28/2021 Sun 11/28/2021 23:48 11/28/2021 23:48 0 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room Sunday per diem clock-in.
11/29/2021 Mon 11/29/2021 6:04 11/29/2021 18:01 11.95 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room
11/30/2021 Tue 11/30/2021 5:32 11/30/2021 17:19 11.78 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room

12/1/2021 Wed 12/1/2021 5:32 12/1/2021 18:32 13 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room
12/2/2021 Thu 12/2/2021 5:37 12/2/2021 17:41 12.06 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room
12/3/2021 Fri 12/3/2021 6:06 12/3/2021 13:51 7.74 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania none removed per diem went home...ka
12/5/2021 Sun 12/5/2021 23:39 12/5/2021 23:40 0 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room Sunday per diem clock-in.
12/6/2021 Mon 12/6/2021 5:35 12/6/2021 20:36 15.01 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room
12/7/2021 Tue 12/7/2021 5:35 12/7/2021 18:45 13.15 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room
12/8/2021 Wed 12/8/2021 5:30 12/8/2021 17:30 11.99 Rail Steel 998.008 SUNBURY Selinsgrove Pennsylvania private room manual clock out from corporate office
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